
Pos. 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

St.Nr. 

3 

G36 

77 

35 

90 

4 

12 

66 

85 

55 

22 

87 

G38 

31 

56 

G33 

G17 

G70 

19 

11 

Name 

Team Schlosser 

44Racing 

Team Berlin Express 

Sattler Motorsport 

Sidecar Team Hirschi´s Sense 

Team Streuer 

Smitsracing #12 

RSC-Racing Roscher-Burkard-Penz13 

Team Kranenburg 

Remse Racing / PSV Wels 

Talens Racing 

Halo Delmeco 

Artiola Sidecarracing 

Pärm Racing Team 

Sidecar Racing Team Rutz 

Team Zimmermann 

Team Kappler/Billich 

Team Gallerne 

Team Königswartha 

SRT#11 MRSC Gunskirchen 

Nat 

CHE/CHE 

FIN/FIN 

GBR/GBR 

DEU/DEU 

CHE/CHE 

NDL/FRA 

NDL/BEL 

DEU/CHE 

NDL/NDL 

SVN/AUT 

NDL/BEL 

NDL/NDL 

FIN/FIN 

EST/EST 

CHE/DEU 

DEU/CHE 

AUT/AUT 

FRA/FRA 

DEU/GER 

AUT/DEU 

Motorrad 

LCR Yamaha 600ccm 

LCR Yamaha 600ccm 

Adolf RS Yamaha 600ccm 

Adolf RS Kawasaki 600ccm 

LCR Suzuki 1000ccm 

LCR Kawasaki 600ccm 

RCN Yamaha 1000ccm 

LCR BMW 1000ccm 

RCN Yamaha 1000ccm 

Adolf RS Yamaha 600ccm 

LCR Yamaha 1000ccm 

RSR Yamaha 1000ccm 

LCR Yamaha 1000ccm 

LCR Yamaha 600ccm 

LCR Yamaha 600ccm 

LCR Suzuki 1000ccm 

RSR Suzuki 1000ccm 

RCN Suzuki 1000ccm 

LCR Yamaha 600ccm 

LCR Kawasaki 600ccm 

Reifen 

Avon 

Avon 

Avon 

Avon 

Avon 

Avon 

Avon 

Avon 

Avon 

Avon 

Avon 

Avon 

Avon 

Avon 

Avon 

Avon 

Avon 

Avon 

Avon 

Avon 

Bestzeit 

1:34.566 

1:34.587 

1:34.957 

1:35.292 

1:35.432 

1:35.624 

1:36.025 

1:36.202 

1:37.404 

1:37.942 

1:38.938 

1:39.394 

1:39.870 

1:40.492 

1:40.624 

1:40.798 

1:41.777 

1:41.941 

1:41.990 

1:42.102 

Diff. 

0.021 

0.391 

0.726 

0.866 

1.058 

1.459 

1.636 

2.838 

3.376 

4.372 

4.828 

5.304 

5.926 

6.058 

6.232 

7.211 

7.375 

7.424 

7.536 

Abstand 

0.021 

0.370 

0.335 

0.140 

0.192 

0.401 

0.177 

1.202 

0.538 

0.996 

0.456 

0.476 

0.622 

0.132 

0.174 

0.979 

0.164 

0.049 

0.112 

FT1  

1:53.024 

1:51.781 

1:51.783 

1:57.885 

1:57.595 

1:52.991 

2:11.568 

1:58.929 

2:14.370 

1:57.314 

2:10.420 

2:06.868 

2:09.780 

2:00.738 

2:15.867 

2:10.829 

2:21.770 

2:07.910 

1:59.066 

1:57.984 

FT2  

1:34.566 

1:34.587 

1:34.957 

1:35.292 

1:35.432 

1:35.624 

1:36.025 

1:36.202 

1:37.404 

1:37.942 

1:38.938 

1:39.394 

1:39.870 

1:40.492 

1:40.624 

1:40.798 

1:41.777 

1:41.941 

1:41.990 

1:42.102 
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Pos. 

21 

22 

23 

24 

25 

26 

St.Nr. 

44 

10 

G14 

G7 

21 

G32 

Name 

Team Baer 

Sidecar Racing Klok 

TSR Racing 

Team Huges/Faist 

RCN Factory Racing 

Team Virtanen 

Nat 

CHE/DEU 

NDL/DEU 

GBR/GER 

BEL/BEL 

NDL/NDL 

FIN/FIN 

Motorrad 

LCR Suzuki 1000ccm 

RCN Yamaha 1000ccm 

LCR Honda 600ccm 

RCN Suzuki 1000ccm 

RCN Kawasaki 600ccm 

LCR Yamaha 1000ccm 

Reifen 

Avon 

Avon 

Avon 

Avon 

Avon 

Avon 

Bestzeit 

1:42.885 

1:43.507 

1:43.915 

1:44.876 

1:45.661 

1:48.602 

Diff. 

8.319 

8.941 

9.349 

10.310 

11.095 

14.036 

Abstand 

0.783 

0.622 

0.408 

0.961 

0.785 

2.941 

FT1  

2:07.522 

2:14.775 

2:03.560 

2:09.336 

2:05.435 

2:08.543 

FT2  

1:42.885 

1:43.507 

1:43.915 

1:44.876 

1:45.661 

1:48.602 
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